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1 501 Saijal Mittal Mr. Uma Shankar Mittal UR HN-B

2 502 Shweta Mr. Yogesh Pandey UR HN-B

3 503 Isha Srivastva Mr. Sanjay Srivastva UR HN-B

4 504 Rubal Mahra Mr. Prakash Singh Mahra UR HN-B

5 505 Anchal Rana Mr. Mr. Desh Raj Rana UR HN-B

6 506 Shivani Rawat Mr. Brij Mohan Singh Rawat UR HN-B

7 507 Sana Mr. Mohd. Merajuddin UR HN-B

8 508 Neha Yadav Mr. Rama Milan Yadav OBC HN-A

9 509 Shivani Kumari Mr. Subodh Kumar Chaudhary OBC HN-B

10 510 Tannu Mr. Chandra Kuamr OBC HN-A

11 511 Ramlesh Mr. Pappu Singh OBC HN-A

12 512 Barsha Saha Mr. Biswanath Saha UR HN-B

13 513 Ragini Gupta Mr. Mantu Lal UR HN-B

14 514 Anjali Singh Mr. Uma Shankar Singh UR HN-B

15 515 Deepika Sharma Mr. Yogendra Sharma UR HN-B

16 516 Sweta Mr. Pramod Kumar UR HN-B

17 517 Komal Mr. Sudhakar Pandey UR HN-B

18 518 Shrishti Shukla Mr. Arun Shukla UR HN-B

19 519 Anita shirshi Mr. Shiv Kumar Shirshi UR HN-A

20 520 Yogita Mr. Mohan Lal Goyal UR HN-B

21 521 Nisha Upreti Mr. Anand Ballabh UR HN-B

22 522 Kajal Negi Mr. Parvendra Singh Negi UR HN-B

23 523 Pooja Gahlot Mr. Shreeniwas Gahlot SC HN-A

24 524 Tannu Kumari Mr. Praveen Kuamr UR HN-A

25 525 Surbhi Singh Mr. Rameshwar Singh SC HN-B

26 526 Kanak Mr. Praveen Kuamr OBC HN-A

27 527 Neha Yadav Mr. Om Prakash Yadav UR HN-B

28 528 Monika Singh Mr.Bhoodev Singh OBC HN-B

29 529 Nandini Anand Mr. Neeraj Anand UR HN-B

30 530 Nidhi Sharma Mr. Satbir Sharma UR HN-B

31 531 Mokshita Dhir Mr. Rakesh Dhir UR HN-B

32 532 Itika Sain Mr. Ashok Kumar OBC HN-B

33 533 Aarti Mr. Shishpal Singh  OBC HN-B

34 534 Priya Mr. Virender Singh OBC HN-B

35 535 Shashi Kumari Mr. Shreepal Singh OBC HN-A

36 537 Shivani jha Mr. Arun Kumar Jha UR HN-A

37 538 Muskaan Aggarwal Mr. Sanjeev Aggarwal UR HN-B

38 539 Sakshi Mr. Kailash Chand SC HN-B

39 540 Deepti Singh Mr. Hukum Singh SC HN-B
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40 541 Preeti Shukla Mr. Rajendra Kumar Shukla UR HN-B

41 542 Rinki Kumari Mr. Rajbir Singh UR HN-B

42 543 Simran Chhabra Mr. Sanjay UR HN-B

43 544 Nancy Gupta Mr. Jitender Gupta UR HN-A

44 546 Sonali Verma Mr. Pramod Kumar Verma UR HN-B

45 547 Neha Mr. Moti Lal Sah UR HN-B

46 548 Harshita Mr. Sant Raj Yadav UR HN-A

47 549 Arti Joshi Mr. Mahesh Chand Joshi UR HN-B

48 550 Poorvi Gupta Mr. Vijay Kumar UR HN-B

49 551 Manisha Tiwari Mr. Leeladhar Tiwari UR HN-B

50 552 Tanu Mr. Shyamvir SC HN-B

51 553 Priyanka Chauhan Mr. Sunil Chauhan UR HN-A

52 554 Dharna Mr. Lalchand SC HN-B

53 555 Muskan Mr. Sonu Kumar SC HN-A

54 556 Nitika Rana Mr. Kulbir Singh Rana UR HN-B

55 557 Priya Chawla Mr. Sunil Kumar Chawla UR HN-B

56 558 Ritu Pandey Mr. Ramesh Pandey UR

57 559 Poonam Mr. Inderbhan Kanaujiiya SC HN-B

58 560 Suman Kumari Mr. Sanjay Jha UR HN-B

59 562 Pranjal Mr. Sanjay OBC HN-B

60 563 Sakshi Sharma Mr. Rajesh Sharma UR HN-B

61 565 Bhawna Tanwar Mr. Hukam Singh SC HN-B

62 567 Priyanka Mr. Ashok Kumar UR HN-A

63 568 Usha Pandey Mr. Harish Chander Pandey UR HN-B

64 569 Kavita Bisht Mr. Hari Singh Bisht UR HN-B

65 570 Tanu Priya Mr. Vimal Nath Jha UR HN-B

66 571 Deepali Bisht Mr. Dheeraj Singh Bisht UR HN-B

67 572 Sakshi Khanna Mr. Harish Khanna UR HN-B

68 573 Mansi Nagpal Mr. Anil Nagpal UR HN-B

69 574 P Sailja Mr. P Ravi Kumar UR HN-B

70 575 Priya Mr. Yogender Kumar UR HN-A

71 576 Trishna Basak Mr. Somnath Basak UR HN-B

72 577 Pooja Biswas Mr. Gautam Biswas SC HN-B

73 578 Geeta Mr. Joga Singh UR HN-B

74 579 Pratibha Badolia Mr. Ved Prakash SC HN-B

75 580 Kumari Ritika Rawat Mr. Vijay Singh Rawat UR HN-A

76 581 Priyanka Sharma Mr. Pawan Kr Sharma UR HN-B
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1 582 Kiran Chamoli Mr. Brij Mohan Chaloi UR HN-B

2 583 Ritu Kumari Mr. Chun Chun Singh OBC HN-A

3 584 Charu Mr.Raj Kumar SC HN-B

4 585 Bharti Sharma Mr. Kamal Sharma UR HN-B

5 586 Komal Mr. Atmaram UR HN-B

6 587 Mansi Tayal Mr. Ram Prasad Tayal UR HN-B

7 588 Muskaan Khandelwal Mrs. Pradeep Khandelwal UR HN-B

8 589 Alka Chauhan Mr. Vijender Singh Chauhan UR HN-B

9 590 Mohini Tomar Mr. Sukhdev Singh Tomar UR HN-B

10 591 Deepti Sangar Mr. Rakesh Kumar UR HN-B

11 592 Sonali Kumari Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari UR HN-A

12 593 Divya Bharti Mr. Akshay Kumar UR HN-A

13 594 Shalu Mr. Mohan Lal SC HN-A

14 596 Anjali Mr. Mahender SC HN-A

15 597 Radha Pandey Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey UR HN-B

16 598 Sapna Singh Mr. Dharmendr Singh UR HN-B

17 599 Shivangi Kumari Mr. Sanjay Kumar UR HN-A

18 600 Sweksha Kumari Sharma Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma UR HN-A

19 601 Preeti Kumari Mr. Pradeep UR HN-A

20 602 Iram Mr. Mohd. Hamid UR HN-B

21 603 Preeti Kumari Mr. Shambhu Thakur UR HN-B

22 604 Sakshi Jaiswal Mr. Shailesh Jaiswal UR HN-B

23 605 Kajal Juneja Mr. Anil Kumar Juneja UR HN-B

24 606 Sonal Mr. Jeetpal Singh UR HN-A

25 607 Surbhi Singh Mr. Ram Pratap Singh UR HN-B

26 608 Karishma Mr. Ram Narayan UR HN-A

27 609 Simran Dwivedi Mr. Rajesh Dwivedi UR HN-B

28 610 Shivani Malhotra Mr. Neeraj Malhotra UR HN-B

29 611 Ankita Kumari Mr. Surender Singh UR HN-B

30 612 Archana Bharti Mr. Manvir Singh SC HN-B

31 613 Laxmi Mr. Jitender Kumar UR HN-B

32 614 Jiya Mr. Naresh Kumar SC HN-B

33 615 Surbhi Mr. Vinod Kumar SC HN-B

34 616 Payal Aggarwal Mr. Deepak Aggarwal UR HN-B

35 617 Simran Tanwer Mr. Dharam V Tanwer SC HN-B

36 618 Nidhi Meena ST

38 619 Mala Kumari Mr.Sanjay Prasad OBC HNA

37 620 Disha Sharma Mr. JK Sharma UR HN-B

38 621 Misha Magan Mr. Anil Magan UR HN-B
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39 622 Farheen Malik Mr. Taj Mohammed UR HN-A

40 623 Nidhi Mr. Jitendra Kumar UR HN-B

41 625 Shalu Sharma Mr. Manu Sharma UR HN-B

42 626 Mamta Mr. Prem Singh SC HN-B

43 627 Anjali Mr. Bhagwan Dass SC HN-B

44 628 Preeti Lallan Singh OBC HN-A

45 629 Pallavi Kumari Mr. Girish Kumar Singh UR HN-B

46 630 Sapna Mr. Sanklesh Singh UR HN-B

47 631 Kajal Puri Mr. Umesh Puri UR HN-A

48 632 Nishi Rawat Mr. Narender Singh Rawat UR HN-B

49 633 Simran Dhillon Mr. Vinod Kumar UR HN-B

50 634 Megha Mr. Surender UR HN-B

51 635 Dharna Aggarwal Mr. Amit Aggarwal UR HN-B

52 636 Himani Negi Mr. Man Singh Negi UR HN-B

53 637 Manleen Kohli Mr. Harminder Kohli UR HN-B

54 638 Lucky Singh Mr. Anil Singh UR HN-B

55 639 Neha Kumari Mr. Kishan SC HN-B

56 640 Vandana Mr. Tota Ram SC HN-B

57 641 Rajni Mr. Ashok Kumr UR HN-B

58 642 Rajni Mishra Mr. Tula Ram Mishra UR HN-B

59 643 Garima Tiwari Mr. Manoj Tiwari UR HN-A

60 644 Vivek Jyoti Mr. Satish Kumar UR HN-B

61 645 Preeti Kumari Mr. Suresh Singh UR HN-B

62 646 Himali Mr. Rakesh Atoliya SC HN-A

63 647 Simran Bhota Mr. Praveen Bhota UR HN-B

64 648 Meenakshi Mr. Mukesh SC HN-A

65 649 Manisha Mr. Kunwar Ram SC HN-A

66 650 Dolly Nand Kishore SC HN-A

67 651 Chanchal Mr. Suresh Chand OBC HN-A

68 652 Drishti Bharti Mr. Devki Nandan Bharti SC HN-A

69 653 Kajal Mr. Nand Kishore SC HN-A

70 654 Roopshikha Mr. Parmanand Singh SC HN-B

71 655 Khusbhu Boudh Mr. Satya Prakash SC HN-A

72 656 Adeeba Mr. Nadeen Anwar OBC HN-A

73 657 Rupika Mr. Shyam Sundar OBC HN-B

74 658 Khuhboo Mr. Ram Babu SC HN-A

75 659 Bharti Molpariya Mr. Lal Chand SC HN-B

76 660 Muskan Singh Mr. Arun Kumar SC HN-B

77 661 Aarti Baisla Mr. Rakesh Kumar Baisla OBC HN-B
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1 501 Saijal Mittal Mr. Uma Shankar Mittal UR HN-B

2 502 Shweta Mr. Yogesh Pandey UR HN-B

3 503 Isha Srivastva Mr. Sanjay Srivastva UR HN-B

4 504 Rubal Mahra Mr. Prakash Singh Mahra UR HN-B

5 505 Anchal Rana Mr. Mr. Desh Raj Rana UR HN-B

6 506 Shivani Rawat Mr. Brij Mohan Singh Rawat UR HN-B

7 507 Sana Mr. Mohd. Merajuddin UR HN-B

8 509 Shivani Kumari Mr. Subodh Kumar Chaudhary OBC HN-B

9 512 Barsha Saha Mr. Biswanath Saha UR HN-B

10 513 Ragini Gupta Mr. Mantu Lal UR HN-B

11 514 Anjali Singh Mr. Uma Shankar Singh UR HN-B

12 515 Deepika Sharma Mr. Yogendra Sharma UR HN-B

13 516 Sweta Mr. Pramod Kumar UR HN-B

14 517 Komal Mr. Sudhakar Pandey UR HN-B

15 518 Shrishti Shukla Mr. Arun Shukla UR HN-B

16 520 Yogita Mr. Mohan Lal Goyal UR HN-B

17 521 Nisha Upreti Mr. Anand Ballabh UR HN-B

18 522 Kajal Negi Mr. Parvendra Singh Negi UR HN-B

19 525 Surbhi Singh Mr. Rameshwar Singh SC HN-B

20 527 Neha Yadav Mr. Om Prakash Yadav UR HN-B

21 528 Monika Singh Mr.Bhoodev Singh OBC HN-B

22 529 Nandini Anand Mr. Neeraj Anand UR HN-B

23 530 Nidhi Sharma Mr. Satbir Sharma UR HN-B

24 531 Mokshita Dhir Mr. Rakesh Dhir UR HN-B

25 532 Itika Sain Mr. Ashok Kumar OBC HN-B

26 533 Aarti Mr. Shishpal Singh  OBC HN-B

27 534 Priya Mr. Virender Singh OBC HN-B

28 538 Muskaan Aggarwal Mr. Sanjeev Aggarwal UR HN-B

29 539 Sakshi Mr. Kailash Chand SC HN-B

30 540 Deepti Singh Mr. Hukum Singh SC HN-B

31 541 Preeti Shukla Mr. Rajendra Kumar Shukla UR HN-B

32 542 Rinki Kumari Mr. Rajbir Singh UR HN-B

33 543 Simran Chhabra Mr. Sanjay UR HN-B

34 546 Sonali Verma Mr. Pramod Kumar Verma UR HN-B

35 547 Neha Mr. Moti Lal Sah UR HN-B

36 549 Arti Joshi Mr. Mahesh Chand Joshi UR HN-B

37 550 Poorvi Gupta Mr. Vijay Kumar UR HN-B

38 551 Manisha Tiwari Mr. Leeladhar Tiwari UR HN-B

39 552 Tanu Mr. Shyamvir SC HN-B

40 554 Dharna Mr. Lalchand SC HN-B

41 556 Nitika Rana Mr. Kulbir Singh Rana UR HN-B

42 557 Priya Chawla Mr. Sunil Kumar Chawla UR HN-B

43 558 Ritu Pandey Mr. Ramesh Pandey UR

44 559 Poonam Mr. Inderbhan Kanaujiiya SC HN-B

45 560 Suman Kumari Mr. Sanjay Jha UR HN-B

46 562 Pranjal Mr. Sanjay OBC HN-B

47 563 Sakshi Sharma Mr. Rajesh Sharma UR HN-B
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48 565 Bhawna Tanwar Mr. Hukam Singh SC HN-B

49 568 Usha Pandey Mr. Harish Chander Pandey UR HN-B

50 569 Kavita Bisht Mr. Hari Singh Bisht UR HN-B

51 570 Tanu Priya Mr. Vimal Nath Jha UR HN-B

52 571 Deepali Bisht Mr. Dheeraj Singh Bisht UR HN-B

53 572 Sakshi Khanna Mr. Harish Khanna UR HN-B

54 573 Mansi Nagpal Mr. Anil Nagpal UR HN-B

55 574 P Sailja Mr. P Ravi Kumar UR HN-B

56 576 Trishna Basak Mr. Somnath Basak UR HN-B
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1 577 Pooja Biswas Mr. Gautam Biswas SC HN-B

2 578 Geeta Mr. Joga Singh UR HN-B

3 579 Pratibha Badolia Mr. Ved Prakash SC HN-B

4 581 Priyanka Sharma Mr. Pawan Kr Sharma UR HN-B

5 582 Kiran Chamoli Mr. Brij Mohan Chaloi UR HN-B

6 584 Charu Mr.Raj Kumar SC HN-B

7 585 Bharti Sharma Mr. Kamal Sharma UR HN-B

8 586 Komal Mr. Atmaram UR HN-B

9 587 Mansi Tayal Mr. Ram Prasad Tayal UR HN-B

10 588 Muskaan Khandelwal Mrs. Pradeep Khandelwal UR HN-B

11 589 Alka Chauhan Mr. Vijender Singh Chauhan UR HN-B

12 590 Mohini Tomar Mr. Sukhdev Singh Tomar UR HN-B

13 591 Deepti Sangar Mr. Rakesh Kumar UR HN-B

14 597 Radha Pandey Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey UR HN-B

15 601 Preeti Kumari Mr. Pradeep UR HN-A

16 602 Iram Mr. Mohd. Hamid UR HN-B

17 603 Preeti Kumari Mr. Shambhu Thakur UR HN-B

18 604 Sakshi Jaiswal Mr. Shailesh Jaiswal UR HN-B

19 605 Kajal Juneja Mr. Anil Kumar Juneja UR HN-B

20 607 Surbhi Singh Mr. Ram Pratap Singh UR HN-B

21 609 Simran Dwivedi Mr. Rajesh Dwivedi UR HN-B

22 610 Shivani Malhotra Mr. Neeraj Malhotra UR HN-B

23 611 Ankita Kumari Mr. Surender Singh UR HN-B

24 612 Archana Bharti Mr. Manvir Singh SC HN-B

25 613 Laxmi Mr. Jitender Kumar UR HN-B

26 614 Jiya Mr. Naresh Kumar SC HN-B

27 615 Surbhi Mr. Vinod Kumar SC HN-B

28 616 Payal Aggarwal Mr. Deepak Aggarwal UR HN-B

29 617 Simran Tanwer Mr. Dharam V Tanwer SC HN-B

30 618 Nidhi Meena OBC

31 620 Disha Sharma Mr. JK Sharma UR HN-B

32 621 Misha Magan Mr. Anil Magan UR HN-B

33 623 Nidhi Mr. Jitendra Kumar UR HN-B

34 625 Shalu Sharma Mr. Manu Sharma UR HN-B

35 626 Mamta Mr. Prem Singh SC HN-B

36 627 Anjali Mr. Bhagwan Dass SC HN-B

37 629 Pallavi Kumari Mr. Girish Kumar Singh UR HN-B

38 630 Sapna Mr. Sanklesh Singh UR HN-B

39 632 Nishi Rawat Mr. Narender Singh Rawat UR HN-B

40 633 Simran Dhillon Mr. Vinod Kumar UR HN-B

41 634 Megha Mr. Surender UR HN-B

42 635 Dharna Aggarwal Mr. Amit Aggarwal UR HN-B

43 636 Himani Negi Mr. Man Singh Negi UR HN-B

44 637 Manleen Kohli Mr. Harminder Kohli UR HN-B

45 638 Lucky Singh Mr. Anil Singh UR HN-B

46 639 Neha Kumari Mr. Kishan SC HN-B

47 640 Vandana Mr. Tota Ram SC HN-B
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48 641 Rajni Mr. Ashok Kumr UR HN-B

49 642 Rajni Mishra Mr. Tula Ram Mishra UR HN-B

50 644 Vivek Jyoti Mr. Satish Kumar UR HN-B

51 645 Preeti Kumari Mr. Suresh Singh UR HN-B

52 647 Simran Bhota Mr. Praveen Bhota UR HN-B

53 654 Roopshikha Mr. Parmanand Singh SC HN-B

54 657 Rupika Mr. Shyam Sundar OBC HN-B

55 659 Bharti Molpariya Mr. Lal Chand SC HN-B

56 660 Muskan Singh Mr. Arun Kumar SC HN-B

57 661 Aarti Baisla Mr. Rakesh Kumar Baisla OBC HN-B
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1 508 Neha Yadav Mr. Rama Milan Yadav OBC HN-A

2 510 Tannu Mr. Chandra Kuamr OBC HN-A

3 511 Ramlesh Mr. Pappu Singh OBC HN-A

4 519 Anita shirshi Mr. Shiv Kumar Shirshi UR HN-A

5 523 Pooja Gahlot Mr. Shreeniwas Gahlot SC HN-A

6 524 Tannu Kumari Mr. Praveen Kuamr UR HN-A

7 526 Kanak Mr. Praveen Kuamr OBC HN-A

8 535 Shashi Kumari Mr. Shreepal Singh OBC HN-A

9 537 Shivani jha Mr. Arun Kumar Jha UR HN-A

10 544 Nancy Gupta Mr. Jitender Gupta UR HN-A

11 548 Harshita Mr. Sant Raj Yadav UR HN-A

12 553 Priyanka Chauhan Mr. Sunil Chauhan UR HN-A

13 555 Muskan Mr. Sonu Kumar SC HN-A

14 567 Priyanka Mr. Ashok Kumar UR HN-A

15 575 Priya Mr. Yogender Kumar UR HN-A

16 580 Kumari Ritika Rawat Mr. Vijay Singh Rawat UR HN-A

17 583 Ritu Kumari Mr. Chun Chun Singh OBC HN-A

18 592 Sonali Kumari Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari UR HN-A

19 593 Divya Bharti Mr. Akshay Kumar UR HN-A

20 594 Shalu Mr. Mohan Lal SC HN-A

21 596 Anjali Mr. Mahender SC HN-A

22 599 Shivangi Kumari Mr. Sanjay Kumar UR HN-A

23 600 Sweksha Kumari Sharma Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma UR HN-A

24 601 Preeti Kumari Mr. Pradeep UR HN-A

25 606 Sonali Mr. Jeetpal Singh UR HN-A

26 608 Karishma Mr. Ram Narayan UR HN-A

27 619 Mala Kumari Mr.Sanjay Prasad OBC HNA

28 622 Farheen Malik Mr. Taj Mohammed UR HN-A

29 628 Preeti Lallan Singh OBC HN-A

30 631 Kajal Puri Mr. Umesh Puri UR HN-A

31 643 Garima Tiwari Mr. Manoj Tiwari UR HN-A

32 646 Himali Mr. Rakesh Atoliya SC HN-A

33 648 Meenakshi Mr. Mukesh SC HN-A

34 649 Manisha Mr. Kunwar Ram SC HN-A

35 650 Dolly Nand Kishore SC HN-A

36 651 Chanchal Mr. Suresh Chand OBC HN-A

37 652 Drishti Bharti Mr. Devki Nandan Bharti SC HN-A

38 653 Kajal Mr. Nand Kishore SC HN-A

39 655 Khusbhu Boudh Mr. Satya Prakash SC HN-A

40 656 Adeeba Mr. Nadeen Anwar OBC HN-A

41 658 Khuhboo Mr. Ram Babu SC HN-A


